Gembird Europe B.V. Wittevrouwen 56, 1358CD Almere, The Netherlands. Phone: +31-36-5211588
TA-U2C48A-CAR-01
2-port USB car charger, 4.8 A, black
Charge your devices on the go-
Charge two devices at once-
Ideal for charging your iPad, iPod, iPhone and all other phones
and portables
-
PURE POWER
Features
2-port USB car charger 5 V / 4.8 A-
Intelligent over-current, over-voltage and short circuit
protection
-
USB ports allows to charge most tablets, players, PDAs and
mobile phones
-
Specifications
Input voltage: 12 24 V DC
USB output: 5 V DC, max 4.8 A
Dimensions: 6 x 3 (dia) cm
System requirements
DC vehicle cigarette lighter socket
Certificates
Packaging
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
100
0.037
4.5
140x80x20 mm
410x320x280 mm
CN
8716309119405
8504408390
Copyright © 2009–2023, Gembird Software Ltd.